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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

17 

28 

27 

9 

名名 

佐佐 佑佑佑 

澤澤　直直 

竹竹　健健健 

進佐　和和 

永永　嘉嘉 

Club 

RT SCARA 

ノノノノノノノ 

RT SCARA 

RT SCARA 

ノノノノノノノ 

Total points 

2 

4 

7 

7 

10 

R1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

R2.  

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

作作作： 2025/09/08 14:05:57 

計計チノチ 

デデデデデノ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ラノラノノ： Nanporo river side kart land 

2025RMC南南Rd.4 

MAX Sinior 

SeniorMAX 

nanporo river side ksrt rand 0.737 km 
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